
 

Expanding Horizons Institute 
2025 Program Dates 

 
 

Application Process: 
 January 31—Online Application Part I & Part II and Parent/Legal Guardian Form Deadline. 
 February 21 & 22—First Round of Interviews at the Teach Democracy office. 
 March 1-26 —Second Round of Interviews at Job Sites. 

 

Seminar Dates and Topics Format/Location 
1 Tuesday, April 15 

9:00 am–2:00 pm 
Welcome/Communication 
Civic – Civic Engagement 

Teach Democracy 
601 S. Kingsley Drive 

2 Wednesday, April 16 
9:00 am–2:00 pm 

Civic–City Search & Selecting and 
Analyzing an Issue 

Location to be determined. 

3 Thursday, April 24 
5:30 pm – 6:30 pm 

Civic – Opinion Polls and Survey Location to be determined. 

4 Thursday, May 1 
5:30 pm – 6:30 pm 

Career – Career Panels Location to be determined. 

5 Thursday, May 15 
5:30 pm – 6:30 pm 

Civic – Persuasion and 
Presentation Skills 

Location to be determined.  

6 Thursday, May 22 
5:30 pm – 6:30 pm 

Career – Career Panels Location to be determined.  

7 Thursday, May 29 
5:30 pm – 6:30 pm 

Civic – Elevator Pitch & Peer 
Consultation 

Location to be determined.  

8 Thursday, June 5 
5:30 pm – 6:30 pm 

College – Financial Aid & 
Scholarships  

Location to be determined.  

9 Thursday, June 12 
5:15 pm – 6:30 pm 

College – Q & A with Alumni Panel Location to be determined.  

10 Monday, June 16 
9:00 am – 1:00 pm 

College – Application Process Location to be determined.  

11 Tuesday, June 17 
9:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Career – Professionalism 
Location to be determined.  

12 Wednesday, June 18 
9:00 am – 1:00 pm Career – Internship Prep 

Location to be determined.  

 June 23 to July 22 Internship (125 hours total) 
Individual site locations 

13 Friday, June 27 
9:00 am–11:30 am Career – Financial Literacy 

Location to be determined. 

14 Friday, July 11 
9:00 am–11:30 am Civic – CAP Expo 

Location to be determined. 

15 Wednesday, July 18 
9:00 am–11:30 am Career – Reflection 

Location to be determined. 

16 Thursday, July 22 
11:30 am–1:15 pm Culmination Location to be determined 

 
Please Note: Dates, times, and locations are subject to change. 


